

SB 169-1
(LC 2677)
1/22/21 (JAS/cpa/ps)

Requested by SENATE COMMITTEE ON LABOR AND BUSINESS

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 169**

1 On page 2 of the printed bill, line 7, delete “\$97,311” and insert
2 “\$100,533”.

3 In line 30, delete “\$97,311” and insert “\$100,533”.

4 On page 3, line 8, delete “\$97,311” and insert “\$100,533”.

5
